БЮДЖЕТ ПРОЕКТУ

	Найменування товарів (робіт, послуг)
	Ціна за одиницю, грн.
	Одиниць
	Вартість, грн.

	Ігровий майданчик
	49000
	1
	49000

	Доріжки
	300
	166м.
	54900

	Арт майданчик
сцена
місця для глядачів 
	
75000
200
	
1
50
	
75000
10000

	Земельні роботи
	40
	1000
	40000

	Оглядовий майданчик
	50000
	1
	50000

	Освітлення
	1000
	20
	20000

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Всього:
	298900
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